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Price
60.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

HU0000074844
ZWACK

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

124 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

60.40 EUR (150)
62.80 EUR (150)
60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR

WKN: 4983453

65.00
60.00
55.00
50.00

f

40.00

5Y

45,00 MWM‘WHJ' W NJ fﬂw

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000074844&ID_NOTATION=10688671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000074844&ID_NOTATION=10688671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1032206287e372b5910302c6c1114b0dcc079175c9803584d14cbaea951378b6&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=651ec14a90d64cde0&time=1723883498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f7768ffecd3288efda39b1aaeb10bd77a3935a67c3a25c6a2be6629835e5e76&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45f9392845b69a6c9&time=1723883498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13f8dcee98993fc48df1ca1aea7aaa9b3ab35ce84c0b11c441a6f13417812fc2&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2814a1b295dbf7fd2&time=1723883498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fde2c6d5c17dc0a550820d879961a450eb37574153148a57c1131888d5b2bce&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e779c0aaf610192f&time=1723883498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfce8f66195a91a5d55d9057cb8a0d06f883240b8eee02f94431dd77d0df0c45&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41d8a8e8d9d990da0&time=1723883498&tool=RSC

ZWACK UNICUM LIQ. IND.TR. CORP LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:09:48

Price
60.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

HU0000074844
ZWACK

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

124 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

60.40 EUR (150)
62.80 EUR (150)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +17.44%
Perf (abs.) +9.00
Beta -0.16
Volatility 25.84

CESKAS

spofitelna

60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR
60.60 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1Y 3Y
+34.07% +31.17%
+15.40  +14.40
-0.17 0.03
21.56 21.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 60.72 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 62.05 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.33 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.21 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZWACK UNICUM LIQ. IND.TR. CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2018/05/
21

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

08:02

08:09

17:58

08:04

09:00

Price

63.60 EUR 0.00

63.20 EUR 0.00

17,450.00 HUF 0.00

60.60 EUR 0.00

24,500.00 HUF 0.05

67.00 EUR (2024/07/22
46.50 EUR (2024/01/02
67.00 EUR (2024/07/22
44.10 EUR (2023/09/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10688671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10707537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10707495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10688773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10842780

ZWACK UNICUM LIQ. IND.TR. CORP LTD.

Exchange 16
Berlin 2024/08/ 08:09 60.60 EUR 0.00 1
16
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10842780

ZWACK UNICUM LIQ. IND.TR. CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ZWACK UNICUM NYRT.

Soroksari ut 26. HU-1095 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-476-2300

Fax: +36-1-455-7845

E-mail: guttengeber@zwackunicum.hu

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Csaba Member of Executive

Belovai Committee

Frank Member of Executive

Odzuck Committee

Laszlo Member of Executive

Sepros Committee

Orsolya Member of Executive

Viragh Committee

Sara Palcs6 Member of Executive
Committee

Tibor Member of Executive

Dérnyei Committee

Board of directors
Hubertine

Underberg-Ruder
Séndor Zwack
Andras Szecskay
Gyorgy Geiszl
Istvan Salgé
Isabella Zwack
Nandor Szakolczai
Thomas Mempel
Tibor Andras
Dornyei

Wolfgang Spiller

Zoltan Hangodi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:guttengeber@zwackunicum.hu
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